
Monday, June 10, 2019 Tuesday, June 11, 2019 Wednesday, June 12, 2019 Thursday, June 13, 2019 Friday, June 14, 2019

Monday, June 17, 2019 Tuesday, June 18, 2019 Wednesday, June 19, 2019 Thursday, June 20, 2019 Friday, June 21, 2019

Monday, June 24, 2019 Tuesday, June 25, 2019 Wednesday, June 26, 2019 Thursday, June 27, 2019 Friday, June 28, 2019

Monday, July 1, 2019 Tuesday, July 2, 2019 Wednesday, July 3, 2019 Thursday, July 4, 2019 Friday, July 5, 2019

Monday, July 8, 2019 Tuesday, July 9, 2019 Wednesday, July 10, 2019 Thursday, July 11, 2019 Friday, July 12, 2019

Monday, July 15, 2019 Tuesday, July 16, 2019 Wednesday, July 17, 2019 Thursday, July 18, 2019 Friday, July 19, 2019

Monday, July 22, 2019 Tuesday, July 23, 2019 Wednesday, July 24, 2019 Thursday, July 25, 2019 Friday, July 26, 2019

Monday, July 29, 2019 Tuesday, July 30, 2019 Wednesday, July 31, 2019 Thursday, August 1, 2019 Friday, August 2, 2019

2019 Summer Snack  Menu                                                                                                                                                  
City of Moraine Parks and Recreation

Gardettos Snack Mix &                                                                                   
100% Fruit Juice

Pretzels &                                                                                                                                
100% Fruit Juice

Keebler's Animal Crackers &                                                                             
100% Fruit Juice

Chex Mix &                                                        
100% Fruit Juice

Munchie &                                                        
100% Fruit Juice

Teddy Graham's Cinnamon                                                                             
Cookies & 100% Juice

Keebler's Animal Crackers &                                                                             
100% Fruit Juice

Chex Mix &                                                        
100% Fruit Juice

Munchie &                                                        
100% Fruit Juice

Teddy Graham's Cinnamon                                                                             
Cookies & 100% Juice

Goldfish &                                                                                                                    
100% Fruit Juice

Sun Chips &                                                                          
100% Fruit Juice

Cheez-Its &                                                                             
100% Fruit Juice

Baked Cheetos &                                                        
100% Fruit Juice No Program Today Pretzels &                                                                                                                                

100% Fruit Juice

Chex Mix &                                                        
100% Fruit Juice

Munchie &                                                        
100% Fruit Juice

Teddy Graham's Cinnamon                                                                             
Cookies & 100% Juice

Goldfish &                                                                                                                    
100% Fruit Juice

Goldfish &                                                                                                                    
100% Fruit Juice

Munchie &                                                        
100% Fruit Juice

Teddy Graham's Cinnamon                                                                             
Cookies & 100% Juice

Goldfish &                                                                                                                    
100% Fruit Juice

Gardettos Snack Mix &                                                                                   
100% Fruit Juice

Pretzels &                                                                                                                                
100% Fruit Juice

Keebler's Animal Crackers &                                                                             
100% Fruit Juice

Sun Chips &                                                                          
100% Fruit Juice

Sun Chips &                                                                          
100% Fruit Juice

Cheez-Its &                                                                             
100% Fruit Juice

Baked Cheetos &                                                        
100% Fruit Juice

Sun Chips &                                                                          
100% Fruit Juice

Cheez-Its &                                                                             
100% Fruit Juice

Baked Cheetos &                                                        
100% Fruit Juice

Cheez-Its &                                                                             
100% Fruit Juice

Baked Cheetos &                                                        
100% Fruit Juice

Gardettos Snack Mix &                                                                                   
100% Fruit Juice

Pretzels &                                                                                                                                
100% Fruit Juice

Keebler's Animal Crackers &                                                                             
100% Fruit Juice

Chex Mix &                                                        
100% Fruit Juice

Free meals will be 
made available to all 
children 18 years of 

age and under or 
persons over 18 who 
are determined by a 
state or local public 

educational agency to 
be mentally or 

physically disabled. 
The meals will be 
provided without 

regard to race, color, 
national origin, 
gender, age, or 

disability, and there 
will be no 

discrimination in the 
course of the meal 
service. Any person 

who believes he or she 
has been 

discriminated against 
in any USDA - related 

activity should write or 
call immediately to 

the U. S. Department 
of Agriculture, 

Director, Office of Civil 
Rights, Room 326-W, 

Whit ten Building, 
14th & Independence 

Ave. S. W., 
Washington DC 

20250-9410; (202) 
720-5964 (voice or 

TDD). 

Snack Program Locations:
Gerhardt  Civic Center 3:30 p.m. 3050 Kreitzer Road
Wax Park 3:30 p.m. 3800 Main Street

All Menu Items Subject to ChangeFor More Information call: 535-1095


	2019 Snack Menu

